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Discount tickets are avail

— All sales are non-refundable — Prices subject to change.

LOCATION

GATE | SALE

YOUR
PRICE | PRICE | SAVINGS

ADVENTURE AQUARIUM (Camden, NJ)

Adult (13 & over)

$31.98

$22.00

$9.98

Child (2 - 12)

General Admission 3 & Over

General Admission
(36” tall to age 64) (65+ Free)

$21.44

$22.04

$38.95

$18.00

$16.00

$26.00

$5.45

$6.04

$12.95

General Admission (3 &over)

Adult Combo (48" & over) $61.95 | $44.00 $17.95
DUTCH WONDERLAND
Regular (3 - 69) $45.62 | $37.00 $8.62

TBD

eyt | 82300 | $18.00| - $5.00
HERSHEY PARK

Adult (9-54) $67.80 | $53.00 | $14.80
Child (3-8) $45.80 | $42.00| $3.80
Senior (55-69) $45.80 | $42.00 | $3.80
I(Eﬂgy-ggg li’alid Any Day) $67.80 | $43.00 | $24.80
(E4a}r2|37/_c6?3n€ Valid Any Day) $45.80 | $36.00 | $9.80

LOCATION

GATE
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

éble for the 2018 season. Cash, Check or Credit Card

YOUR
SAVINGS

Weekday OVer 48” (includes Wooden Coasters) $4900 $43.00 $600
Weekday Under 48” (upgrade $6 for Coasters) $2600 $21 .00 $5.00
MEDIEVAL TIMES LY

Lyndhurst, NJ w

All Ages Dinner & Show $67.36 | $36.00 | $31.36

MOREY’S PIER (Wildwood, NJ) - Flexible Ride/Water Park
Full day park & ride can be used on different days.

Adult Flexible Combo (48” & over) $81.50 | $60.00 | $21.50
Child Flexible Combo (Under 48”) $61.92 | $46.00 | $15.92
Nrey)
Adult (age 19+) $19.00 | $15.00 | $4.00
'Youth (age 6-18) $12.00| $10.00 | $2.00
PA RENAISSANCE FAIRE 8/4 - 10/28 (Lancaster, PA)
Celtic Fling 6/23 & 6/24
Adult (12+) $31.95 | $26.00 | $5.95
Child (5 - 11) $11.95 | $9.00 | $2.95

General (2 & Over) $24.95 | $19.00 [ $5.95
SIX FLAGS GREAT ADVENTURE
Regular (3 & over) (Theme) $80.15 | $42.00 | $38.15

Doylestown Township

425 Wells

Road

Doylestown, PA 18901

For additional information call 215-348-9915



